Vi

Numeric Form to Word Form with Decimals

Name:

Convert each problem toword form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

3.964
81.007
33.296
96.099
35.9
32.063
68.076
27.935
43.14
3.217
239.476
98.4
2.079
7.003
644.009
7.54
17.095
9.008
399.454

681.281
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Vi

Numeric Form to Word Form with Decimals Name. Answer Key

Convert each problem toword form.

1)

2)

3)

4)
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7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)
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14)
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3.964
81.007
33.296
96.099
35.9
32.063
68.076
27.935
43.14
3.217
239.476
98.4
2.079
7.003
644.009
7.54
17.095
9.008
399.454

681.281

Math

three and nine hundred sixty-four thousandths

eighty-one and seven thousandths

thirty-three and two hundred ninety-six thousandths

ninety-six and ninety-nine thousandths

thirty-five and nine tenths

thirty-two and sixty-three thousandths

sixty-eight and seventy-six thousandths

twenty-seven and nine hundred thirty-five thousandths

forty-three and fourteen hundredths

three and two hundred seventeen thousandths

two hundred thirty-nine and four hundred seventy-six thousandths

ninety-eight and four tenths

two and seventy-nine thousandths

seven and three thousandths

six hundred forty-four and nine thousandths

seven and fifty-four hundredths

seventeen and ninety-five thousandths

nine and eight thousandths

three hundred ninety-nine and four hundred fifty-four thousandths

six hundred eighty-one and two hundred eighty-one thousandths
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