

Numeric Form to Word Form with Decimals

Name:

Con	Convert each problem to word form.						
1)	3.964						
2)	81.007						
3)	33.296						
4)	96.099						
5)	35.9						
6)	32.063						
7)	68.076						
8)	27.935						
9)	43.14						
10)	3.217						
11)	239.476						
12)	98.4						
13)	2.079						
14)	7.003						
15)	644.009						
16)	7.54						
17)	17.095						
18)	9.008						
19)	399.454						
20)	681.281						



Name: Answer Key

Convert each problem to word form.						
4)						

1)	3.964	three and nine hundred sixty-four thousandths
2)	81.007	eighty-one and seven thousandths
3)	33.296	thirty-three and two hundred ninety-six thousandths
4)	96.099	ninety-six and ninety-nine thousandths
5)	35.9	thirty-five and nine tenths
6)	32.063	thirty-two and sixty-three thousandths
7)	68.076	sixty-eight and seventy-six thousandths
8)	27.935	twenty-seven and nine hundred thirty-five thousandths
9)	43.14	forty-three and fourteen hundredths
10)	3.217	three and two hundred seventeen thousandths
11)	239.476	two hundred thirty-nine and four hundred seventy-six thousandths
12)	98.4	ninety-eight and four tenths
13)	2.079	two and seventy-nine thousandths
14)	7.003	seven and three thousandths
15)	644.009	six hundred forty-four and nine thousandths
16)	7.54	seven and fifty-four hundredths
17)	17.095	seventeen and ninety-five thousandths
18)	9.008	nine and eight thousandths
19)	399.454	three hundred ninety-nine and four hundred fifty-four thousandths
20)	681.281	six hundred eighty-one and two hundred eighty-one thousandths